
 

Year 8 Cycle 3 Assessment Timetable 2023_24 

 

Date CL Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Advisory  Period 5 Period 6 

Mon 10 June  ICT 
8a/It2-F11 

ICT 
8d/It5-G08 

   RE 
8d/Re1 – S29 

 

RE 
8d/Re3 – S16 

Mon 17 June         

Tues 18 June   ICT 
8a/It4-G08 

ICT 
8d/It1-G08 

 RE 
8d/Re5 – S16 
8d/Re4 – S29 

 ICT 
8a/It3-G08 

 

RE 
8a/Re4 – S29 

Wed 19 June  RE 
8a/Re2 – F09 

    ICT 
8a/It1-F11 

 

RE 
8a/Re3 – S26 
8a/Re5- S16 

Thurs 20 June  ICT 
8d/It5-S18 

 ICT 
8d/It4-S18 

  ICT 
8d/It3-F11 

RE 
8a/Re1 – S28 

RE 
8d/Re2 – S33 

Fri 21 June    ICT 
8d/It2-S18 

    

Mon 24 June Spanish / Urdu Reading, Listening 
(55 mins)  
8:35 – 9:30am 
P1 Classrooms 

 Spanish / Urdu Writing  
(45 mins)  
11:00 – 11:45am  
 

    

Tues 25 June  Mathematics Paper 1 Non-calculator 
(1 hour) 
9:00- 10:00am 

 English Paper 1 Reading 
(50mins) 
11:00 – 11:50am 

    

Wed 26 June    Science (1hr) 
11:00 – 12:00pm 

  History (50mins) 
1:30 – 2:20pm 

 

Thurs 27 June    English Paper 2 Writing 
(50mins) 
11:00 – 11:50am 

    

Fri 28 June  Mathematics Paper 2 Calculator (1 hour) 
9:00- 10:00am 

   Geography (55mins) 
1:25 – 2:20pm 

 

 


